PBond  Bywater

Est 1966

TEL PRESTON 01772 258980 / 01772 257851
sales@bondbywater.co.uk

Super Black Eagle 2 gaugs 350,00
686 Skeet nice condition great pigeon gun 12 gauge Over and Under 300.00
686 Ultralight 12 gauge Over and Under 795.00

12 gauge Over and Under 1,050.00

686 Silver Pigeon 3 1/2" magnum game multichoke like new with fantastic wood

556 E Limited Editon
AL350 semi auto
Brxia______|Exeimius multichoks sporier in superb condiieon _______________________________ |igags ___ |OverandUnder ____ [4s000
5525 fixed choke 30" barrels 3" magnum

1,325.00
1,350.00
1,200.00
595.00
995.00
750.00
750.00
2,250.00
850.00
4,000.00

Over and Under
Over and Under

Browning B25 BO Trap

B125 Grade C

B125 Grade B

B27 Deluxe 1/4 3/4 choked in good condition
Maxus Camo boxed and unused

B25 A1 Trap

B325 Grade 1

B25 B Grade

B325 G2 multichoke sporter in excellent condition

12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

Browning
Browning Over and Under
Over and Under

Semi-Auto

Browning 12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

12 gauge

Browning
Browning
Browning
Browning

Over and Under
Back Action
Over and Under

Browning Over and Under

Caesar Guerini Invictus Il Ltd SP LH stunning looking gun 12 gauge Over and Under

Gamba Pigeon Grand Prix 20 gauge Over and Under 1,400.00
Hatsan Arms Supreme Max 3 1/2" Magnum in excellent condition 12 gauge Semi-Auto 299.00
Khan Arms 410 gauge Over and Under 199.00
Lanber 12 gauge Over and Under 250.00
Lanber 12 gauge Over and Under 250.00
Lanber 12 gauge Over and Under 255.00
Medallist 12 gauge Over and Under 325.00
Viroku 12 gauge Over and Under 700.00
Miroku 12 gauge Over and Under 499.00
Miroku 12 gauge Over and Under 699.00
Mossberg 20 gauge Pump Action 395.00
Pointer 12 gauge Side by Side 225.00
Remington 12 gauge Semi-Auto 200.00
Webley 12 gauge Side by Side 875.00
Bolt Action 120.00
Select Sporting 3" magnum multichoke in very good condition
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930 JM Pro 12 gauge 250.00

SECONDHAND SHOTGUNS
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